

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24046/2011

INDIAN METAL & FERRO ALLOYS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARTI JYOTINDRA SHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for BRINGING ON RECORD ADDL. FACTS and office
report))

Date: 28/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Shagun Bhargava,adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjitha Ramachandran,adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1-125 have filed vakalatnama. It is submitted that they will file counter affidavit within a week. Respondent No.126 has been served. No appearance for respondent No.126. Respondent No.127 to 129 are awaited. Ld.counsel for the petitioner seeks dasti against the above respondents. Take steps. File proof of dasti.

List the matter on 14.12.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB