

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24046/2011

INDIAN METAL & FERRO ALLOYS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARTI JYOTINDRA SHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for BRINGING ON RECORD ADDL. FACTS and office report))

Date: 14/12/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shagun Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ranjitha Ramachandran, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No. 1 to 125 have filed counter affidavit.
Ld. counsel for the petitioner has filed proof of service
in relation to respondent No. 127, 128 and 129. However,
proof of service indicates that dasti was sent by post and
only postal receipt is produced. Ld. counsel for the
petitioner is directed to produced proof of service with
acknowledgment cards. Granted three weeks time.

List the matter on 18.1.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar