

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24046/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2011 in LPA No.1/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

INDIAN METAL & FERRO ALLOYS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARTI JYOTINDRA SHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record addl. facts and permission to file
sur-rejoinder affidavit and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 27/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pawan Sharma, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Saman Ahsan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
for M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a written request made by learned counsel for the
respondents, this matter is adjourned for one week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

