

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24046/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2011 in LPA No.1/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

INDIAN METAL & FERRO ALLOYS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARTI JYOTINDRA SHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE SUR-REJOINDER AFFIDAVIT, BRINGING ON
RECORD ADDL. FACTS and office report))
(For final disposal)

Date: 22/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Kapila, Adv.
Ms. Madhvi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shabyashachi Patra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
for M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on a non miscellaneous day in the month of
July, 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master