

>
ITEM NO.120 COURT NO.12 SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7140 OF 2013

INDIAN METAL & FERRO ALLOYS LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARTI JYOTINDRA SHAH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for Permission to file sur-rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 23/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
M/s. Khaitan & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
Dipak Misra is not a member.

	(Sarita Purohit)		(Sneh Bala Mehra)	
Court Master		Court Master		