

B
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.4
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7140 OF 2013

INDIAN METAL & FERRO ALLOYS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARTI JYOTINDRA SHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/01/2014 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ranjitha R. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Kapoor, Adv.
for M/s Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 24th January, 2014.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(SAROJ SAINI)
| |COURT MASTER

|
|